2007/10 – Subject to change – MS Series 49
Pre-configured Combination Units MSB4N – Inch Series
Ten different types of pre-configured and assembled combination
units are available. They consist of up to six different individual
units with options for filtration grade and condensate drain (see
table below). Mounting brackets are included. MS Series
combination units have a high resistance to corrosion in typical
industrial environments and offer high flow rates with compact

regulating knob pointing downwards
The distance piece D or 2D (designated
in the type code) is included in the
scope of delivery and ensures the
correct clearance
Material:
Die-cast aluminum
Dimensions and Ordering Data
B1 B2 B3 B4 B5 L1 L2 L3 L4 Clearance Weight Part No. Type
[lb]
2.17 1.57
0 16 1 73
3.28
3 65 1 37 0 22 1 78
1.57 0.09 526060 MS4-WPM-D
3.75 3.15
0.16 1.73
4.86
3.65 1.37 0.22 1.78
3.15 0.11 526061 MS4-WPM-2D
Body connector MS4-MVM
• For installation of modules with
regulating knob pointing downwards
Material:
Die-cast aluminum
Ordering Data
Size Part No. Type
MS4 532800 MS4-MVM
MS Series – Subject to change – 2007/1094
Pre-configured Combination Units MSB4N – Inch Series
Accessories
Filter cartridge MS4-LF…
MS…-LFM MS…-LFP MS…-LFX
Ordering Data
Filtration grade Part No. Type
[µm]
Micro-filter cartridge 0.01 162674 MS4/D-MINI-LFM-A
Fine-filter cartridge 1 162677 MS4/D-MINI-LFM-B
Filter cartridge 5 534501 MS4-LFP-C
Filter cartridge 40 534502 MS4-LFP-E
Active carbon filter cartridge Residual oil content ≤ 0.003 mg/m3 532912 MS4/D-MINI-LFX
2007/10 – Subject to change – MS Series 95
Pre-configured Combination Units MSB4N – Inch Series
Accessories
5 Ordering Data – Angled Socket PEV Technical data� www.festo.com/catalog/pev
Description Operating voltage range Electrical connection Switching status
display
Part No. Type
for PEV-¼-…-OD 15 …. 30 V DC 4-pin Yellow LED 164274 PEV-¼-WD-LED-24
≤ 230 V AC
≤ 180 V DC
4-pin Yellow LED 164275 PEV-¼-WD-LED-230
6 Ordering Data – Plug Socket MSSD Technical data� www.festo.com/catalog/mssd
Description Operating voltage range Electrical connection Type of mounting cable
connection
Part No. Type
for PEV-¼-…-OD ≤ 250 V AC/DC 3-pin Clamping screws 171157 MSSD-C-4P
for MS4N-EE/DE ≤ 250 V AC/DC 3-pin Clamping screws 151687 MSSD-EB/ 5 /
4-pin Insulation
displacement
technology
192745 MSSD-EB-S-M14
7 Ordering Data – Plug Socket with Cable KMEB Technical data� www.festo.com/catalog/kmeb
Description Operating voltage range Switching status
display
Cable length
[ft]
Part No. Type
for MS4N-EE/DE 24 V DC LED 8.2 151688 KMEB-1-24-2,5-LED/
24 V DC LED 16.4 151689 KMEB-1-24-5-LED
24 V DC LED 32.8 193457 KMEB-1-24-10-LED
230 V AC – 8.2 151690 KMEB-1-230AC-2,5
230 V AC – 16.4 151691 KMEB-1-230AC-5